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International Buckskin Horse Association

PO BOX 268
Shelby, Indiana 46377

embersID FullName

11w
24237

23349

24651

24097

15366

18890

24694

23898

23579

24605

18946

18558

18715

Monday,

ADULT WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE
SCHMITZ, JEAN M
RICHLAND CENTER WISCONSIN
LEAN, PEGGY ANN

PALMYRA WISCONSIN
BEVERLY, JULIE

CRESTLINE OHIO
HANSEN, TINA

SHARON WISCONSIN
WHEELER, VICKIE

RANSOM ILLINOIS
MC KINLEY, PATRICIA H

NEW RICHMOND OHIO
ROYER, TAMMY

SWANTON OHIO
HARRIS, LEAM

MILLINGTON MICHIGAN
REVELS, LESLIE M

JANESVILLE WISCONSIN
POWELL, DOMINIQUE
MORRISTOWN INDIANA
GIRAUD, MICHELE

NORWALK WISCONSIN
JAGDFELD, LAURA

MT CALVARY WISCONSIN

JAGDFELD, ALYSIA G

October 04, 2021

HorseName

CHIPINS DUN DELITE

SKIPS VANILLA FLASH

ONLY ON THE ROX

A NATURAL TICKATIME

TOO HOT TO BE LAZY

HANDY LITTLE BUG

DUN GOOD HONEY

DYNAMIC BLUE SMOKE

DUN GOTCHA LOOKIN

GOODMORNINGBLUEBREEZ

DANDIGOTERDYNAMICDUN

GUNNA ZIP TATHE TOP

Current Year Point Leader Adult Walk Trot

EventShowDatel

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

EventPointsSum

25

17

15

13.5

125

5.5

2.5
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MT CALVARY WISCONSIN
23989 KNAACK, LAURA

WATERTOWN WISCONSIN
23156 SOMMERFELDT, NICOLE M

JANESVILLE WISCONSIN
23380 CERNY, LAURIE

PAW PAW MICHIGAN

embersID FullName
15W ADULT WALK TROT TRAIL
24097 HANSEN, TINA

SHARON WISCONSIN
23349 LEAN, PEGGY ANN

PALMYRA WISCONSIN
18558 JAGDFELD, LAURA

MT CALVARY WISCONSIN
18890 MC KINLEY, PATRICIAH

NEW RICHMOND OHIO
15366 WHEELER, VICKIE

RANSOM ILLINOIS
15811 ROUDEBUSH, KATIE

WEST HARRISON INDIANA

embersID FullName

DUN GUNNIN FOR COLOR

I'M NOSIE

ZIPPIN ON MY MACHINE

MITO AFTER MIDNIGHT

HorseName

A NATURAL TICKATIME

SKIPS VANILLA FLASH

GUNNA ZIP TATHE TOP

HANDY LITTLE BUG

TOO HOT TO BE LAZY

ULTIMATE REBELLION

HorseName

27W ADULT WALK TROT WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

24097 HANSEN, TINA

SHARON WISCONSIN

24237 SCHMITZ, JEAN M

RICHLAND CENTER WISCONSIN

24651 BEVERLY, JULIE
CRESTLINE OHIO
15366 WHEELER, VICKIE

Monday, October 04, 2021

A NATURAL TICKATIME

CHIPINS DUN DELITE

ONLY ON THE ROX

2021

2021

2021

2021

EventShowDatel

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

EventShowDatel

2021

2021

2021

0.5

0.5

EventPointsSum

20

14

2.5

0.5

0.5

EventPointsSum

30.5

10
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18715

18558

18890

24659

23898

23349

23380

23380

18946

23579

24231

24752

15811

RANSOM ILLINOIS
JAGDFELD, ALYSIA G

MT CALVARY WISCONSIN
JAGDFELD, LAURA

MT CALVARY WISCONSIN
MC KINLEY, PATRICIA H

NEW RICHMOND OHIO
LUEBCKE, JACKIE

PEORIA ILLINOIS
HARRIS, LEA M

MILLINGTON MICHIGAN
LEAN, PEGGY ANN

PALMYRA WISCONSIN
CERNY, LAURIE

PAW PAW MICHIGAN
CERNY, LAURIE

PAW PAW MICHIGAN
GIRAUD, MICHELE

NORWALK WISCONSIN
REVELS, LESLIE M

JANESVILLE WISCONSIN
FREIMUND, KATHY

ELKHORN WISCONSIN
SCHRAUFNAGEL, JOANN ACE
BROOKLYN WISCONSIN
ROUDEBUSH, KATIE

WEST HARRISON INDIANA

embersID FullName

3W
18558

ADULT WALK TROT SHOWMANSHIP

JAGDFELD, LAURA

Monday, October 04, 2021

TOO HOT TO BE LAZY

DUN GUNNIN FOR COLOR

GUNNA ZIP TATHE TOP

HANDY LITTLE BUG

ANOTHER GOOD GLOW

DYNAMIC BLUE SMOKE

SKIPS VANILLA FLASH

MITO AFTER MIDNIGHT

EILENAS SUGAR HABIT

DANDIGOTERDYNAMICDUN

DUN GOTCHA LOOKIN

DUN GUNNING FOR CASH

DUN WATCHIN IT

ULTIMATE REBELLION

HorseName

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021
EventShowDatel

5.5

3.5

1.5

0.5

EventPointsSum
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24237

18715

23898

24097

18845

18890

23380

24306

24651

23349

23380

15947

23156

24231

24659

MT CALVARY WISCONSIN
SCHMITZ, JEAN M

RICHLAND CENTER WISCONSIN
JAGDFELD, ALYSIA G

MT CALVARY WISCONSIN
HARRIS, LEA M

MILLINGTON MICHIGAN
HANSEN, TINA

SHARON WISCONSIN
CASPERSON, NICOLE

NEENAH WISCONSIN
MC KINLEY, PATRICIA H

NEW RICHMOND OHIO
CERNY, LAURIE

PAW PAW MICHIGAN
ROGALLA, REBECCA

HATLEY WISCONSIN
BEVERLY, JULIE

CRESTLINE OHIO
LEAN, PEGGY ANN

PALMYRA WISCONSIN
CERNY, LAURIE

PAW PAW MICHIGAN
BAKER, JULIE J

OAKFIELD WISCONSIN
SOMMERFELDT, NICOLE M
JANESVILLE WISCONSIN
FREIMUND, KATHY

ELKHORN WISCONSIN

LUEBCKE, JACKIE

Monday, October 04, 2021

GUNNA ZIP TATHE TOP

CHIPINS DUN DELITE

DUN GUNNIN FOR COLOR

DYNAMIC BLUE SMOKE

A NATURAL TICKATIME

IMA NAUTY CELEBRITE

HANDY LITTLE BUG

EILENAS SUGAR HABIT

DUN DIFFERENTLY

ONLY ON THE ROX

SKIPS VANILLA FLASH

MITO AFTER MIDNIGHT

BEST SCOTCH MARTINI

ZIPPIN ON MY MACHINE

DUN GUNNING FOR CASH

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

14

125

9.5

6.5

6.5

4.5

3.5

3.5
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PEORIA ILLINOIS
24752 SCHRAUFNAGEL, JOANN ACE

BROOKLYN WISCONSIN
15366 WHEELER, VICKIE

RANSOM ILLINOIS
24859 SABIN, MAKANNA

WALNUT ILLINOIS

Monday, October 04, 2021

ANOTHER GOOD GLOW

DUN WATCHIN IT

TOO HOT TO BE LAZY

ROYAL BLUE FIN

2021

2021

2021

2021

0.5

0.5
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